
                                           NOIDA METRO RAIL CORPORATION 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1                                      Date: 14.08.2019 
 

Tender No. NMRC/AV/01/2019 dated17.07.2019 

RFP for Implementation of Audio Video System at NMRC Auditorium and Meeting Room 

 

Following changes have been incorporated in the RFP: 

S.No Clause No./Reference As per RFP Revised as 

1 Page No.: 53 
Clause: 12” to 15” two 
way full range speaker 

Control Port RJ-45 RJ-45 stands to be optional 

2 Page No.: 55 
Clause: Digital Wireless 
Gooseneck Microphone. 

Sensitivity -1dbV/Pa Sensitivity to be less than -90 
dbm. 

3 Page No.: 61-62/ 75-76 
Clause: 4K HDMI Receiver/ 
4K HDMI Transmitter. 

Control Port: Ethernet Control Port can be either of the 
following: 
Ethernet/IR/RS-232 

4 Page No.: 26 
Clause: Information for 
purpose of Evaluation. 

Audited Annual 
Reports for last 3 
years 

Definition of Last 3 Financial 
years: 
2016-17,2017-18,2018-19 (in 
case of audited account of 
FY2018-19 unavailable, 
bidder is required to submit 
Audited Account for the FY-
2015-16 along with 
provisional CA certified for 
2018-19). 

5 Page No.: 60 
Clause: Modular Matrix 
Switcher 

Clause is silent on 
power supply 

Modular Matrix Switcher to 
have redundant power supply 
provision 

6 Page No.: 55 / 70 
Clause: Digital Wireless 
Gooseneck Microphone / 
Digital Wireless Boundary 
layer Microphone 

 
Operating time: 15hrs 
Battery pack: 15hrs 

 
Operating time: 10hrs 
Battery pack: 10hrs 

7 Page No.5 Last date for 
submission : 
16.08.2019 

Last date for submission: 
26.08.2019 

This Corrigendum forms the part of the RFP document and is required to be signed and sealed 

by the bidder while submitting its proposal to NMRC 

Executive Director, NMRC 

Place: Noida 


